
 

CIPET/HJP/STC&OFFCE CANTEEN/TENDER/19-20     Date: 16.10.2019 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

CIPET:CSTS-Hajipur invites sealed Tenders in two Bid systems (Technical and Financial) from registered 

Contractors/Firms/Company for “Running of STC Hostel Mess & Office Canteen” at CIPET:CSTS-

Hajipur.The details of tender are as given below: 

S. 

No. 

Tender No. & Date Name of the Item / Work EMD 

Rs. 

Tender Fees in 

Rs. 

Last Date & Time of Bid 

submission 

1. 

 

CIPET:CSTS/HJP/STC 

Mess/2019-20/02  

Date: 16.10.2019 

 

Mess Contract for Running of 

STC Hostel Mess & Office 

Canteen at CIPET:CSTS-

Hajipur 

30,000/- 
1,050/- (Non-

refundable) 

06.11.2019(Wednesday) : 

14.00 Hrs 

The Tender form and other details can be seen & downloaded from the website: www.cipet.gov.in .  
The Tender document shall be filled properly and submitted by 06.11.2019(Wednesday) up to 14:00 Hrs 
on the above stated address. 
 

CIPET reserves the absolute right to accept/reject any or all bids at any stage of the tender process without 
 assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 

DIRECTOR & HEAD 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cipet.gov.in/

